 4.2
 4.2
AA
TOP VIEW
SILICON (Si)
PIN A1
 3.85
 0.175

SHEET 4 OF 5
30:1
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
eWLP 144 T .35 3DC127
MODEL
NUMBER OF PADS
PACKAGING
BUMP PITCH
D
DAISY CHAIN
PAD DIRECTION
In PACKGING
DIE
THICKNESS
eWLP = Cu PAD
WITHOUT SOLDER BUMP
144
T = 4" TRAY
W = 2" TRAY
E = Tape & Reel
0.35mm
350μm
2 = 200um
3 = 360um
SEE PAGE 2
D = PAD DOWN
U = PAD UP
-
PART NUMBER PAD FACING DOWN QTY
eWLP144W.35-DC127D## 2" CHIP TRAY 49
eWLP144T.35-DC127D## 4" CHIP TRAY 196
eWLP144E.35-DC127D## T&R 1000
PART NUMBER PAD FACING UP QTY
eWLP144W.35-DC127U## 2" CHIP TRAY 49
eWLP144T.35-DC127U## 4" CHIP TRAY 196
eWLP144E.35-DC127U## T&R 1000 A771270A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
eWLP144T.35-DC127D
144L P=0.35mm
SHEET 5 OF 5
30:1